
FINAL PANEL OF APPLICANTS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF AWW FROM AWH THROUGH PROMOTION FOR SAMSERGANJ ICDS PROJECT, MURSHIDABAD 
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Notice No: 408/1CDS/SSJ Date: 06.12.2022 
CATEGORY: UN-RESERVED (UR) 

ROLL NO 
11500006 
11500009 
11500016 
11500063 
11500059 
11500039 
11500014 
11500004 
11500051 
11500024 
11500054 
11500008 
11500068 
11500064 
11500020 
11500033 
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11500058 

11500019 
11500067 
11500061 

11500041 

11500028 
11500046 

11500035 
11500065 
11500055 
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11500047 

11500043 

11500015 

11500026 

ROLL NO 

|1500048 
11500049 

11500029 

1500050 

11500062 
11500011 

11500034 

NAME OF APPLICANT 
MANORAMA MEHERA 

11500040 

MAMONI SARKAR 
LAKSHMI SINGHA 
RITA KARMAKAR 

SUBHADRAMOYE DAS MONDAL 
SANTARA KHATUN 
SANGITA SINGHA 

NIBHA DAS 

KOYELI DAS 
FEROJA KHATUN 

ANJALI SAHA 
CHENUARA KHATUN 
ANNAPURNA SARKAR 

AMENA KHATUN 
DIPIKA DAS 

BELIARA KHATUN BIBI 
BEAUTY RANI 

RUBI BHADRA DAS 

MOUSUMI SINGHA 
KAMALA PODDAR(SAHA) 

HASINA KHATUN 

CATEGORY: Scheduled Caste (SC) 

TULSHI DUTTA 
UMDATUN NESHA 

ALOMARA KHATUN 
PINKY KHATUN 

DALIYARA KHATUN 
PRIYALATA MANDAL 

JUTHIKA KHATUN 

MENOKA SARKAR 
RESHMA KHATUN(BIBI) 
MST NAYEMA KHATUN 

CHINTAMONI MONDAL 

NAME OF APPLICANT 

BANITA DAS 
CHHAYA SARKAR 
JHUMKI SINGHA 

SUMITRA SINGHA 

KRISHNA SARKAR 

NANDA SINGHA 

MAYARANI MANDAL 
LATA SINGHA Conjna 

Distict 
Programmne 

Officer 
(C0DS) 

Murshidabad 
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